Data sheet 90.2550 (90.2522) Page 1/4
2011-01-31/00311506
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - /  ,...1
Order example 902550/10 - 386 - 1003 - 1 - 11 - 2500 / 000
Accessories
Part No.
Installation kit (clamping band and thermal conductance paste)
for pipes up to a max. diameter of 100 mm
90/00493675
AL30
AL40
1 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
2011-01-31/00311506
Data sheet 90.2550 (90.2522) Page 4/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 63 52 62
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Order details: RTD surface temperature probes
(1) Basic type
902554/41
RTD surface temperature probe
for cylindrical surfaces (pipes)
incl. installation kit